DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
SOUTHERN CROSS PRECISION
ENGINEERING LIMITED
SOUTHERN DATA LIMITED
SOUTHERN DRAINAGE & WATER LIMITED
SOUTHERN EDUCATION ASSOCIATES LTD
SOUTHERN ENERGY SOLUTIONS LTD
SOUTHERN EQUINE SHEATH CLEANING
LIMITED

SOUTHERN EQUINE SHEATH CLEANING
LIMITED

SOUTHERN FABRICATORS LTD

SOUTHERN GATE (THREE) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

SOUTHERN GRANARY SERVICES LIMITED
SOUTHERN GROUNDWORKS LIMITED
SOUTHERN HAMPSHIRE ESTATES LIMITED
SOUTHERN HARDWARE SUPPLY LIMITED
SOUTHERN HEAD FISHING CO. LIMITED
SOUTHERN HERITAGE INVESTMENTS LTD
SOUTHERN HERITAGE INVESTMENTS LTD
SOUTHERN HIAB SERVICES LTD
SOUTHERN HILL LIMITED

SOUTHERN HOME FURNISHINGS LIMITED
SOUTHERN IMPORTS LIMITED

(CONT'D)

SOUTHERN INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS LIMITED

SOUTHERN IT NETWORKS LIMITED
SOUTHERN LAND LONDON LIMITED

SOUTHERN LAND SURVEYS (UK) LIMITED
SOUTHERN LAND SURVEYS (UK) LIMITED
SOUTHERN LAND SURVEYS (UK) LIMITED

SOUTHERN LEARNING HUB LIMITED
SOUTHERN MAILING SOLUTIONS LTD
SOUTHERN MAINTENANCE LTD

SOUTHERN MANUFACTURING SHOW LIMITED

SOUTHERN MAPLE ESTATES LIMITED
SOUTHERN MARTIN LIMITED

SOUTHERN PACIFIC 04-A PARENT LIMITED

SOUTHERN PHYSIOTHERAPY LIMITED

SOUTHERN PROPERTIES (NORWOOD)
LIMITED
SOUTHERN PROPERTIES (NORWOOD)
LIMITED

SOUTHERN PROPERTY INFORMATION
LIMITED
SOUTHERN PUMPS LIMITED

SOUTHERN RECORD DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED

SOUTHERN SAFETY CENTRES LIMITED
SOUTHERN SAILPLANES LIMITED
SOUTHERN SCIENTIFIC LIMITED
SOUTHERN SHIPBROKERS LIMITED
SOUTHERN SHIPBROKERS LIMITED

THE SOUTHERN SHOOTING SHOW LIMITED
SOUTHERN SOLAR LTD

SOUTHERN SPARS (UK) LIMITED
SOUTHERN SPRAY SERVICES LIMITED
SOUTHERN STAR MANAGEMENT SERVICES
LIMITED

00959689

03905765
10121966
08469834
09351118
11143306

11143306

07407083
02268324

05001655
10546282
00945167
02628450
01274115
11144700
11144700
07485430
11103788
08789924
06756322
01026223
04762610
09693221
06790226
06790226
06790226
05260216
03760315
07899515
03298842
05026085
07461697
05014807
09543361
06993362

06993362

09910706

10231640
02159871
01749426
01778101
01800317
11151101
11151101
10121198
04403959
06781537
10159296
06290936

(D4)

EEEEEREEEEERE
N O e i e N N Y Nt

12/01/2018

11/01/2018
13/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018

10/01/2018

16/01/2018
12/01/2018

11/01/2018
12/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
10/01/2018
12/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
14/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018
10/01/2018
15/01/2018

15/01/2018
12/01/2018

16/01/2018
12/01/2018
14/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018
15/01/2018
14/01/2018

SOUTHERN COUNTIES TEA & COFFEE CO.
LIMITED

SOUTHERNCOURT LIMITED
SOUTHERN CROSS LTD

SOUTHERN STEEL SERVICES (UK)
SOUTHERN SUN SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SOUTHERN SUN SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SOUTHERN TEK LIMITED

SOUTHERN TOOLS LIMITED

SOUTHERN VEHICLE CONVERSION LIMITED

SOUTHERN WATERPROOFING SYSTEMS
LIMITED

SOUTHERN WEALTH ASSOCIATES LIMITED
SOUTHERN WINDINGS (REPAIRS)
SOUTHERNWOOD CONSULTANTS LIMITED
SOUTH ESSEX COMMUNITY SPORT &
ACTIVITY LIMITED CIC

SOUTH ESSEX STOCKHOLDERS LIMITED

THE SOUTH FARNHAM GARDEN COMPANY LTD

SOUTH FASHION LTD

SOUTH FASHION LTD

SOUTHFIELD COMMERCIALS LIMITED

SOUTHFIELD DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

THE SOUTHFIELD GRANGE TRUST

SOUTHFIELD HEALTH CARE LIMITED

SOUTHFIELD JUNIOR SCHOOL

SOUTHFIELD PIGS LIMITED

SOUTHFIELD ROAD LIMITED

SOUTHFIELD ROAD LIMITED

SOUTHFIELDS HOUSE RTM COMPANY
LIMITED

SOUTH FIELD WAY (CHELTENHAM)

SOUTH FIELD WAY (CHELTENHAM)

SOUTHFLEET MANAGEMENT COMPANY
(HULL) LIMITED

SOUTHGATE ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD

SOUTHGATE MASONIC CENTRE LIMITED

SOUTHGATE SCHOOL ACADEMY TRUST

SOUTH GLOUCESTER VEHICLE
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

SOUTHGRADE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

SOUTH GROVE (ERDINGTON) LIMITED

SOUTH HAMS CITIZENS ADVICE BUREAU

SOUTH HAMS RADIO LIMITED

SOUTH HANTS PROPERTY SERVICES
LIMITED

THE SOUTH HA'PENNY BRIDGE
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

SOUTH HOLLAND RADIO COMMUNITY
INTEREST COMPANY

SOUTH HUMBERSIDE SUSPENDED
CEILINGS LIMITED

SOUTH HUMBERSIDE SUSPENDED
CEILINGS LIMITED

SOUTH KEN BARBERS LTD

SOUTH KIRBY PARTS LIMITED

SOUTH KIRBY PARTS LIMITED

LIMITED

LIMITED

LIMITED
LIMITED

03295419

04946033
09544817
03351451
08563581
08563581
10125012
02679305
09204555
09867308

09853560
02339977
03984144
09889079

01219136
07708303
11142041
11142041
02473542
05601537
07754077
02758912
07739514
05010000
06028861
06028861
10551668

11147133
11147133
01204864

10534041
00757412
10039553
04509975

00679486
01641107
04349641
03300698
05078330
02457977
05647813
01302497
01302497
10124677

11151575
11151575

(C3)

11/01/2018

16/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018
14/01/2018
14/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018

11/01/2018
11/01/2018
14/01/2018
12/01/2018

15/01/2018
12/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
12/01/2018
11/01/2018
15/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018

12/01/2018
12/01/2018
14/01/2018

13/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018

11/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018
12/01/2018
11/01/2018
12/01/2018
14/01/2018
15/01/2018
14/01/2018

16/01/2018
16/01/2018



