DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
SOUTHERN CROSS PRECISION	00959689	(D1)	12/01/2018	SOUTHERN COUNTIES TEA & COFFEE CO.	03295419	(D1)	11/01/2018
ENGINEERING LIMITED	00000000	(21)	12, 01, 2010	LIMITED	00200110	(21)	11,01,2010
SOUTHERN DATA LIMITED	03905765	(D4)	11/01/2018	SOUTHERNCOURT LIMITED	04946033	(D4)	16/01/2018
SOUTHERN DRAINAGE & WATER LIMITED	10121966	(D1)	13/01/2018	SOUTHERN CROSS LTD	09544817	(D1)	11/01/2018
SOUTHERN EDUCATION ASSOCIATES LTD	08469834	(D1)	16/01/2018	SOUTHERN STEEL SERVICES (UK) LIMITED	03351451	(D1)	16/01/2018
SOUTHERN ENERGY SOLUTIONS LTD	09351118	(D4)	15/01/2018	SOUTHERN SUN SOLUTIONS LIMITED			15/01/2018
SOUTHERN EQUINE SHEATH CLEANING	11143306	(C1)	10/01/2018	SOUTHERN SUN SOLUTIONS LIMITED		` '	10/01/2018
LIMITED				SOUTHERN TEK LIMITED			14/01/2018
SOUTHERN EQUINE SHEATH CLEANING	11143306	(B1)	10/01/2018	SOUTHERN TOOLS LIMITED		· /	14/01/2018
LIMITED				SOUTHERN VEHICLE CONVERSION LIMITED			16/01/2018
SOUTHERN FABRICATORS LTD	07407083	,	16/01/2018	SOUTHERN WATERPROOFING SYSTEMS	09867308	(D4)	16/01/2018
SOUTHERN GATE (THREE) MANAGEMENT	02268324	(C3)	12/01/2018	LIMITED	00050500	(51)	11/01/0010
COMPANY LIMITED	05001655	(D1)	11/01/2018	SOUTHERN WEALTH ASSOCIATES LIMITED			11/01/2018
SOUTHERN GRANARY SERVICES LIMITED SOUTHERN GROUNDWORKS LIMITED	05001655 10546282	` '	12/01/2018	SOUTHERN WINDINGS (REPAIRS) LIMITED SOUTHERNWOOD CONSULTANTS LIMITED			11/01/2018 14/01/2018
SOUTHERN HAMPSHIRE ESTATES LIMITED	00945167	• •	16/01/2018	SOUTH ESSEX COMMUNITY SPORT &			12/01/2018
SOUTHERN HARDWARE SUPPLY LIMITED	02628450	• •	16/01/2018	ACTIVITY LIMITED CIC	0000000	(D4)	12/01/2010
SOUTHERN HEAD FISHING CO. LIMITED	01274115		11/01/2018	SOUTH ESSEX STOCKHOLDERS LIMITED	01219136	(C2)	15/01/2018
SOUTHERN HERITAGE INVESTMENTS LTD	11144700		11/01/2018	THE SOUTH FARNHAM GARDEN COMPANY LTD			12/01/2018
SOUTHERN HERITAGE INVESTMENTS LTD	11144700	• •	11/01/2018	SOUTH FASHION LTD		· /	10/01/2018
SOUTHERN HIAB SERVICES LTD	07485430		16/01/2018	SOUTH FASHION LTD		· /	10/01/2018
SOUTHERN HILL LIMITED	11103788	,	10/01/2018	SOUTHFIELD COMMERCIALS LIMITED			12/01/2018
SOUTHERN HOME FURNISHINGS LIMITED	08789924	(D4)	12/01/2018	SOUTHFIELD DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	05601537	(D1)	15/01/2018
SOUTHERN IMPORTS LIMITED	06756322	(D4)	10/01/2018	THE SOUTHFIELD GRANGE TRUST	07754077	(D1)	12/01/2018
SOUTHERN INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS LIMITED	01026223	(C2)	10/01/2018	SOUTHFIELD HEALTH CARE LIMITED	02758912	(C2)	11/01/2018
SOUTHERN IT NETWORKS LIMITED	04762610	(D1)	15/01/2018	SOUTHFIELD JUNIOR SCHOOL	07739514	(C2)	15/01/2018
SOUTHERN LAND LONDON LIMITED	09693221	(D1)	11/01/2018	SOUTHFIELD PIGS LIMITED	05010000	(D4)	12/01/2018
SOUTHERN LAND SURVEYS (UK) LIMITED	06790226		12/01/2018	SOUTHFIELD ROAD LIMITED			15/01/2018
SOUTHERN LAND SURVEYS (UK) LIMITED	06790226		12/01/2018	SOUTHFIELD ROAD LIMITED			15/01/2018
SOUTHERN LAND SURVEYS (UK) LIMITED	06790226	• •	12/01/2018	SOUTHFIELDS HOUSE RTM COMPANY	10551668	(D4)	11/01/2018
SOUTHERN LEARNING HUB LIMITED	05260216		15/01/2018	LIMITED			
SOUTHERN MAILING SOLUTIONS LTD	03760315	• •	14/01/2018	SOUTH FIELD WAY (CHELTENHAM) LIMITED		· /	12/01/2018
SOUTHERN MAINTENANCE LTD	07899515	• •	10/01/2018	SOUTH FIELD WAY (CHELTENHAM) LIMITED		· /	12/01/2018
SOUTHERN MANUFACTURING SHOW LIMITED	03298842	• •	10/01/2018	SOUTHFLEET MANAGEMENT COMPANY	01204864	(D4)	14/01/2018
SOUTHERN MAPLE ESTATES LIMITED	05026085		11/01/2018	(HULL) LIMITED	10504041	(54)	12/01/0010
SOUTHERN MARTIN LIMITED	07461697		10/01/2018	SOUTHGATE ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD		· /	13/01/2018 11/01/2018
SOUTHERN PACIFIC 04-A PARENT LIMITED SOUTHERN PHYSIOTHERAPY LIMITED	09543361		16/01/2018 10/01/2018	SOUTHGATE MASONIC CENTRE LIMITED SOUTHGATE SCHOOL ACADEMY TRUST		· /	16/01/2018
SOUTHERN PROPERTIES (NORWOOD)	06993362		15/01/2018	SOUTH GLOUCESTER VEHICLE			11/01/2018
LIMITED	0000002	(02)	13/01/2010	MANAGEMENT LIMITED	04303373	(D1)	11/01/2010
SOUTHERN PROPERTIES (NORWOOD)	06993362	(C2)	15/01/2018	SOUTHGRADE INVESTMENTS LIMITED	00679486	(E1)	11/01/2018
LIMITED	0000000	(02)	10,01,0010	SOUTH GROVE (ERDINGTON) LIMITED			16/01/2018
SOUTHERN PROPERTY INFORMATION	09910706	(D4)	12/01/2018	SOUTH HAMS CITIZENS ADVICE BUREAU		· /	15/01/2018
LIMITED		. ,		SOUTH HAMS RADIO LIMITED			11/01/2018
SOUTHERN PUMPS LIMITED	10231640	(D1)	16/01/2018	SOUTH HANTS PROPERTY SERVICES	05078330	(D1)	12/01/2018
SOUTHERN RECORD DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED	02159871	(D4)	12/01/2018	LIMITED			
SOUTHERN SAFETY CENTRES LIMITED	01749426		14/01/2018	THE SOUTH HA'PENNY BRIDGE	02457977	(D4)	11/01/2018
SOUTHERN SAILPLANES LIMITED	01778101	(D4)	11/01/2018	MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED			
SOUTHERN SCIENTIFIC LIMITED	01800317	(D1)	10/01/2018	SOUTH HOLLAND RADIO COMMUNITY	05647813	(D4)	12/01/2018
SOUTHERN SHIPBROKERS LIMITED	11151101		15/01/2018	INTEREST COMPANY			
SOUTHERN SHIPBROKERS LIMITED	11151101	• •	15/01/2018	SOUTH HUMBERSIDE SUSPENDED	01302497	(C3)	14/01/2018
THE SOUTHERN SHOOTING SHOW LIMITED	10121198		10/01/2018	CEILINGS LIMITED			
SOUTHERN SOLAR LTD	04403959		15/01/2018	SOUTH HUMBERSIDE SUSPENDED	01302497	(D4)	15/01/2018
SOUTHERN SPARS (UK) LIMITED	06781537		10/01/2018	CEILINGS LIMITED	10104655		1 4 / 01 / 001 0
SOUTHERN SPRAY SERVICES LIMITED	10159296	· /	15/01/2018	SOUTH KEN BARBERS LTD			14/01/2018
SOUTHERN STAR MANAGEMENT SERVICES	06290936	(DT)	14/01/2018	SOUTH KIRBY PARTS LIMITED			16/01/2018
LIMITED				SOUTH KIRBY PARTS LIMITED	11151575	(UI)	16/01/2018